
Thursday, October 25ly AUCKLAND ~760 ke. 395 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. J. Law-
ley Brown (Anglican)10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass with Joan MacGregor; To Live
im France, by Margaret and Méredith
Money (NZBS); Life in Egypt, by Mabel
King (NZBS)
11.30 New Classical Recordings2. Op.m. Luigi Infantino (tenor)
2.15 George Gershwin Suite
2.30 Early English Composers
O Where Shall Wisdom be Found?

BoyceSuite for Harpsichord Purcell
Symphony No. 8 in D Minor Boyce

3.30 Beloved Vagabond3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Songs from the Films |

4.30 Variety6. 0 Del Wood (piano)
6.15 Children’s Session: Boytime; Ques-tion Time; Creative Weaving
5.45 Geraldo’s New Concert Orchestra6. 0 Tea Table Tunes7.0 Keyboard Capers
7.15 String Serenade: with Oswald
Cheesman conducting the Auckland|Radio String Orchestra (NZBS)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Bill Wolfgramm’s Hawaiians

(Studio)
8.15 In Your Garden this Week (R. L.
Thornton)
8.30 Music in the Air: Doreen Harvey
(vocal) and

wei |
Harrie (piano)

8.50 John Scott Trotter’s Orchestra
9.15 Duke of Edinburgh’s Conference
9.30 Dad and Dave40. 0 Howard Ramsey’s Lighthouse All
Stars with Barney Kessel and the Hamp-
ton Hawes Trio at Laguna Beach
10.46 The Charlie Mariano Quartet
11.20 Close down

TYG 1 SUCREAND6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.0 Heinz Kirchner (viola) With the
Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in G Telemann

7.46 Talk: Psychology and Education, byProfessor Ralph Winterbourn (NZBS)
7.35 Joseph Battista (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in F Sharp Minor, Op. 2Brahms
7.59 John Cameron (baritone), IrisKells and Patricia Bartlett (sopranos)
Four Songs from a Pilgrim’s Progress

Vaughan Williams
8.13 The Symphony Orchestra of the
Academy of Saint Cecilia, Rome, con-
ducted by Jacques Rachmilovich
Symphony No. 3 in B Minor, ae ere

9% & 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVAL
(For details see 2YC)

10.20 Short Story: The Ladies of Albert
Lodge, by Antonia Ridge (NZBS)
40.35 The Musica-Vitalis Quartet
Quartet No. 2, Op. 47 Holmboe11.0 Close down,

TD sasAUCKLAND, «
65. Op.m. Mantovani’s Orchestra5.15 Current Favourites
E Yesterday’s Tops
5.45 Leo Fuld Sings6. 0 Scottish Country Dances615 Recent Releases
6.30 Billy Cotton’s Band6.45 Robbin Hood (vocal)
7. 0 Ray Bloch’s Orchestra7.15 Keyboard Capers7.30 Burl Ives (vocal)
7.45 Jan Garber’s Orchestra. 0 ‘The Auckland Hit Parade
8.30 Ellen ven with Rinaldo’s Gypsyeee (NZB Cabaret
9.or Harry Davidson’s Orchestra
9.30 Rhythm on Record10. O District Weather Forecast
Closedown

IXN «70WHANGAREI |
6. 0 a.m. cca Session
ee Weather Forecast and Northlandes
8. 0 Junior Request Session9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring Shopping Guide; OverseasNewsletter; and Famous Qvertures,; Rulerof the Spirits10. 0 Office Wife

0.15 Second Fiddle
0.30 Reserved
0.456 The Layton Story1.0 Johnny Brandon Sings1.16 Adalbert Lutter and his Orchestra
_- Variety Half-Hour2.0 Close down
45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Musical.Enjoyment with lan Menzies
®oot
Record Roundabout

|Bonny Tunes from Bonnie Lou
Gardening Session (D. R. Purser)To Marry for Love
A Place of Honour
The Coronets
Eddie Barclay and his OrchestraJean Sablon (vocal)Charlie Kunz (piano)
Tip Top TunesTake It From Here’ (BBC)
White Coolies: A story written"from notes compiled secretly by BettyJeffrey, an Australian army ‘nursingsister, whilst a prisoner of war Of the

Japanese
10. O Tommy Dorsey (trombone)10.15 Rhythm on Record10.30 Close down

T¥Z oo ROTORUA,
9.30a.m. ‘The Lilian Dale Affair
10. 0 Dolf van der Linden as Conductor
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 For Women at Home: Careers

ror
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11.30 Morning Concert
Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Popular Piano Music
2.50 The Vienna Boys’ Cholr3.15 Classical Programme
Slavonic Dances, Op. 46 Dvorak
Waltzes, Op. 39 Brahms4.0 British Variety5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Miles
Tomalin Stories; Nursery Rhymes5.30 Gordon Jenkins and the Weaversé.
4
Dinner Musie7.0 The Complete Angler: A Servicefor Fishermen

7.30 Double Destinies8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Nom de Plume9.15 Duke of Edinburrh’s Conference
9.30 Dick Barton
10. 5 Folk Music of the World (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

Y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. 0 am. Breakfast Session9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Light Orchestras
10.46 Women’s Session: Furnishing on a_Budget; Fun with Flowers, by MauriceAugust; New Zealand Makes If; CountryNewsletter
11.30 New Classical Recordings

:

/While Parliament "is beingbroadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will be
|

transferred to 2YC :

2. 0 p.m. Music by Mendelssohnverture: Ruy Blas
Andante, Scherzo, Capriccio and Fuguefor Strings, Op, 81
Symphony No. 1 in € Minor, Op. 11ee — 5

3. 0 The Dark Stranger
|

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Honour Bright
4.30 Rhythm Parade

|6. 0 Jean Sablon (vocal)
5.15 Children’s Session: Nursery TimeRequests; I Want to be an Architect
545 The Crosby Story
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7.8 Feilding Stock Market Report7.15 Stan Freeman (piano)

While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will
be transferred to 2YG

7.39 International Showtime: The latest
news and chit chat from the world ofentertainment
8. 0 Muriel Gale (contralto) presentsand sings Ballads Old and New
A Summer Night Thomas
When the Swallows Homeward Fly
So We'll Go No More Aroving WhiteThe Star Rogers
Come, Let’s Be Merry! arr. WilsonStill as the Night Boehm

(Studio)
8.30 David Low: A personal portrait, byFrank Owen (BBC)
8.45 Ralph sinsburgh’s Orchestra9.16 The Duke of Edinburgh’s Confer-
ence (NZBS}
9.30 Professional Wrestling Commentary(From the Town Hall)
10.30 Film Selections
10.46 Cabaret Night in Paris
11.20 Close down

OVC ..WELLINGTON
6.45 p.m. Irmgard Seefried (soprano)
6. ; Dinner Music7. 4 Gioconda de Vito (violin). and theLondon Chamber Orchestra. conducted
by Anthony BernardConcerto in E J. S. Bach

While Parliament is beingbroadcast, programmes. from
7.30. to 10.30 p.m. may beheard from Station 2YX, op-
erating on a frequency

of
1400 kilocyceles.

7.30 The London Baroque Ensemble,with Lionel SalterSand Charles Perey(harpsichords)
Coneerto in C Minor J. S. Bach
The Vienna Symphony OrchestraSinfonia in C K. P. E. Bach
8. 0 Taik: The Second Kenya, by Dr.Francis West, about problems of land
|
development in New Guinea (NZBS)
8.18 Paul Magill (piano)Vallee @ Obermann Liszt.(Studio)
8.32 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano) |The Violet
The Nurse’s Grief Schubert

8.37 Maurice Clare (violin) and Janetta|
MecStay (piano)
Morceau de Salon No. 2, Op.

145Sok 1
orIntroduction and Variations on an

Original Theme, Withered Flowers
Schubert

(NZBS)

9. 6 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVAL
Vienna HofmusikKapelle, conducted byJosef Krips
Fantasy for Piano, Chorus and Orches-
tra in C Minor, Op. 80
Mass in €, Op. 86 Beethoven
(BBC) (YC link)

10.20 Talk: Enquiry and Reason Today,
by Dr. H. G. Bhabha
10.44 The New Italian Quartet
String Quartet No. 12 Milhaud41. 0 Close down

YD, WELLINGTON|1130 ke
7. Op.m. Musical News Review
7.20 Western Song Parade
7.45 Light Orchestras
8. 0 Johnny Ray (vocal)8.15 Accordion Time
8.30 The John Gart Trio
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0 Jerry Coker and "the Indiana Unt-
versity Orchestra
mi The Art Tatum-Roy EldridgeQuartet
. O Close down

NG 110 @ESBORNE,, m,
a.m. Breakfast Session6. 0

7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Melodi Light Orchestra9.15 Songs from the Deep River Bovs
9.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street(first episode)
9.45 Granny Martin Steps Out
10. 0 The Meredith Séandal
10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Mario Lanza (tenor)10.46 Latin Pattern
4% Women’s Hour: Background tooO

Travel, by Mary Jeffries (last broadcast)
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: Ways of theWild, by Reg Wiliams6. 0 Tunes for the Early Evening
6.30 East Coast Hit Parade7.2 Music from the British Isles7.15 The Black Mantilla
7.30 Not for Publication:
7.45 Two with a Song8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 Take It From Here (To be oS

oarsfrom-2XG on Sunday at 7.45 p.m.
(BBC)

8.45 Gardening Session9.3 Music for Middlebrows
9.34 White Coolies
10. 0 . Jazz Club10.30 Close down

| 2YL 860 x.
NAPIER

349 m.
| 9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
;
10. O Devotional Service

} 10.18 Bob Eberley Show/10.30 Music While You Work
(44. © Women’s Session: Home Science
: Talk; Fun with Flowers, by MauriceAugust; From Top to Toe
11.30 Morning Concert2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Musie for Hospitals3.15 Sonata No. 3, Op. 46 Kabaleysk-4. 0 The Man from Yesterday
4.25 Victor Silvester’s Orchestra
4.45 The Commonwealth Entertains5. 0 Continental Flavour
5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen),A Broomstick in the Bush
5.45 Musicians, Take a Bow
7.15 The tlome Gardener (Cecil Bas-
tion)

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupilsby 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3Y A, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23
9.5 am. Poems from Your Sets (Std. 1).
9.17 Let's Hear from Our Classmates (Special Section),

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 249.5 am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).9.17 Let’s Do Some Exercises (Std. 1 to F. 2).
9.20 We Write Verses (Class Talk to Std. 4).

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 26
9.5 am. Music Appreciation.
9.20 Parlons Francais.

_-$-$-$-$-LEOTC

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,m.
-X Stations: p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only) ;7.0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast7.58 Local Weather Forecast
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.50 Royal Show Report9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The Duke of Edinburgh’s Conference,
a talk by N. S. Woods
11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

NATIONAL BROADCASTS


